
CHORGES
Holiday park «L’Écrin du Lac»

Book  online on
WWW.LAMISOLEIL.COM

 USEFUL INFORMATION

Enjoy 20% discount
For every stay booked before 31/01/2021

EARLY BOOKING

PRICES FOR 
RENTALS

2021

PRICES* PER WEEK AND ACCOMMODATION IN € 
(V.A.T. included)

FREE ARRIVAL AND DEPARTURE DATES
Every day except on Sunday from 03/04 to 03/07 and from 28/08 to 02/10

Only on Saturdays from 03/07 to 28/08

Stay of minimum 4 nights from 03/04 to 03/07 and from 28/08 to 02/10 
Stay of minimum 7 nights from 03/07 to 28/08 

RENTAL PRICE INCLUDES

•	 the rental of the fully-equipped accommodation, from the arrival 4pm to the 
departure 10am

•	 water and electricity consumption
•	 access to the amenities (pools, sports fields, etc)
•	 V.A.T.
•	 free parking space at the accommodation
•	 sunbeds at the pool (subject to availability)

NOT INCLUDED IN RENTAL PRICE (to pay on site)

•	 any other services than mentioned above
•	 mandatory end cleaning fee 
•	 tourist tax (+/-1,00€/pers./night)
•	 security deposit of 300€, guaranteed by credit card (VISA or MAS-
•	 TERCARD)
•	 extra services mentioned hereafter

FREE IN HIGH SEASON

•	 welcome drink every Sunday
•	 participation in sport activities and entertainment
•	 Club for children from 5 to 12 years old

•	 End cleaning fee - MANDATORY		  55€

•	 Linen set 				    16€/Pers./week
	 (sheets and towels)

To be reserved in advance, change compulsory every week!

•	 Pet					     25€/Week/Pet	
	 (to be mentioned at the booking)		
	 maximum 2 pets/accommodation
•	 Baby bed (from 0 to 2, to be mentioned at the booking)	 20€/stay
•	 Baby chair (from 0 to 2, to be mentioned at the booking)	 20€/stay

•	 Automatic laundry on site			   5 €

•	 Boat buoy	  			   70€/week
	 (to be mentioned at the booking, subject to availability)

•	 WIFI (for 2 devices, not connected at the same time)	 23€/week
					     33€/2 weeks

EXTRA SERVICES 
(to pay on spot)

*Indicative rates : consult the website www.lamisoleil.com for more information

PERIODS

03/04 - 19/06
19/06 - 03/07
03/07 - 10/07
10/07 - 21/08
21/08 - 28/08
28/08 - 30/10

little Chalet
2 - 4 Pers.

476
756

1134
1260
1134
476

Chalet
2 - 6 Pers.

525
840

1260
1400
1260
525



CHORGES
Holiday park «Le Clos de

  USEFUL INFORMATION

Enjoy 20% discount
For every stay booked before 31/01/2021

EARLY BOOKING

PRICES FOR 
RENTALS

2021

PRICES* PER WEEK AND ACCOMMODATION IN € 
(V.A.T. included)

FREE ARRIVAL AND DEPARTURE DATES
Every day except on Sunday from 03/04 to 03/07 and from 28/08 to 02/10

Only on Saturdays from 03/07 to 28/08

Stay of minimum 4 nights from 03/04 to 03/07 and from 28/08 to 02/10 
Stay of minimum 7 nights from 03/07 to 28/08 

RENTAL PRICE INCLUDES

•	 the rental of the fully-equipped accommodation, from the arrival 4pm to the 
departure 10am

•	 water and electricity consumption
•	 access to the amenities (pools, sports fields, etc)
•	 V.A.T.
•	 free parking space at the accommodation
•	 sunbeds at the pool (subject to availability)
•	 WIFI in the appartment

NOT INCLUDED IN RENTAL PRICE (to pay on site)

•	 any other services than mentioned above
•	 mandatory end cleaning fee 
•	 tourist tax (+/-1,00€/pers./night)
•	 security deposit of 300€, guaranteed by credit card (VISA or MAS-
•	 TERCARD)
•	 extra services mentioned hereafter

FREE IN HIGH SEASON

•	 welcome drink every Sunday
•	 participation in sport activities and entertainment
•	 Club for children from 5 to 12 years old

•	 End cleaning fee - MANDATORY	
	 Appartment 2 bedrooms		  79€
	 Appartment 3 bedrooms		  89€
	 Appartment 4 bedrooms		  99€

•	 Garage				    50€/week
	 (to be mentioned at the booking, subject to availability)	

•	 Linen set 				    16€/Pers./week
	 (sheets and towels)

To be reserved in advance, change compulsory every week!

•	 Pet					     25€/Week/Pet	
	 (to be mentioned at the booking)		
	 maximum 2 pets/accommodation

•	 Baby bed (from 0 to 2, to be mentioned at the booking)	 20€/stay
•	 Baby chair (from 0 to 2, to be mentioned at the booking)	 20€/stay

•	 Automatic laundry on site			   5 €

•	 Boat buoy	  			   70€/week
	 (to be mentioned at the booking, subject to availability)

•	 WIFI (for 2 devices, not connected at the same time)	 23€/week
					     33€/2 weeks

EXTRA SERVICES 
(to pay on spot)

*Indicative rates : consult the website www.lamisoleil.com for more information

24/04 - 19/06
19/06 - 03/07
03/07 - 10/07
10/07 - 21/08
21/08 - 28/08
28/08 - 30/10

PERIODS

805
1225
1540
1820
1225
805

Appartment 
2 bedrooms
2 - 6 Pers.

889
1351
1694
2002
1351
889

Appartment 
3 bedrooms
2 - 8 Pers.

1029
1568
1974
2331
1568
1029

Appartment 
4 bedrooms
2 - 10 Pers.

Book  online on
WWW.LAMISOLEIL.COM



CHORGES
Holiday park «L’Écrin du Lac»

Book  online on
WWW.LAMISOLEIL.COM

 USEFUL INFORMATION

Enjoy 20% discount
For every stay booked before 31/01/2021

EARLY BOOKING

PRICES FOR 
RENTALS

2021

PRICES* PER WEEK AND ACCOMMODATION IN € 
(V.A.T. included)

FREE ARRIVAL AND DEPARTURE DATES
Every day except on Sunday from 03/04 to 03/07 and from 28/08 to 02/10

Only on Saturdays from 03/07 to 28/08

Stay of minimum 4 nights from 03/04 to 03/07 and from 28/08 to 02/10 
Stay of minimum 7 nights from 03/07 to 28/08 

RENTAL PRICE INCLUDES

•	 the rental of the fully-equipped accommodation, from the arrival 4pm to the 
departure 10am

•	 water and electricity consumption
•	 access to the amenities (pools, sports fields, etc)
•	 V.A.T.
•	 free parking space at the accommodation
•	 sunbeds at the pool (subject to availability)

NOT INCLUDED IN RENTAL PRICE (to pay on site)

•	 any other services than mentioned above
•	 mandatory end cleaning fee 
•	 tourist tax (+/-1,00€/pers./night)
•	 security deposit of 300€, guaranteed by credit card (VISA or MAS-
•	 TERCARD)
•	 extra services mentioned hereafter

FREE IN HIGH SEASON

•	 welcome drink every Sunday
•	 participation in sport activities and entertainment
•	 Club for children from 5 to 12 years old

•	 End cleaning fee - MANDATORY	 	 45€

•	 Linen set 				    16€/Pers./week
	 (sheets and towels)

To be reserved in advance, change compulsory every week!

•	 Pet					     25€/Week/Pet	
	 (to be mentioned at the booking)		
	 maximum 2 pets/accommodation
•	 Baby bed (from 0 to 2, to be mentioned at the booking)	 20€/stay
•	 Baby chair (from 0 to 2, to be mentioned at the booking)	 20€/stay

•	 Automatic laundry on site			   5 €

•	 Boat buoy	  			   70€/week
	 (to be mentioned at the booking, subject to availability)

•	 WIFI (for 2 devices, not connected at the same time)	 23€/week
					     33€/2 weeks

EXTRA SERVICES 
(to pay on spot)

*Indicative rates : consult the website www.lamisoleil.com for more information

PERIODS

24/04 - 19/06
19/06 - 03/07
03/07 - 10/07
10/07 - 21/08
21/08 - 28/08
28/08 - 30/10

Studio

350
560
847
938
847
350

Studio
Confort

378
602
910

1008
910
378


